
Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL  60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Shelf Life 540 Days

Calories 190

BANQUET Family Size Salisbury Steaks And Brown
Gravy 6-27 OZ

Ingredient Statement:

Vitamin D 0mcg 0 %
Calcium 50mg 4 %
Iron 1.3mg 8 %
Potassium 380mg 8 %

Kosher Not a Kosher
Product

Servings per container 6

Per serving: 1 Steak with
Gravy (128g)

Quality Attribute Sheet for: UPC 3100011305

SALISBURY STEAK PATTY: Mechanically Separated Chicken, Water, Pork, Beef, Breader (Enriched Bleached
Wheat Flour [Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Durum
Flour, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Yeast), Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy
Flour, Caramel Color), Soy Protein Concentrate, Less Than 2% Of: Dried Onion, Salt, Flavorings, Caramel Color,
Potassium Phosphates, Dextrose, Potassium Salt, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid. GRAVY: Water, Modified Corn Starch,
Contains 2% or less of: Onions, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Flavorings, Caramel Color, Corn Syrup Solids,
Whey, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Sugar, Extractives of Paprika, Vegetable Juice
Concentrates (Celery, Carrot, Onion And Leek), Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Xanthan Gum,
Propylene Glycol. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Nutritional Information:

Storage Requirements KEEP FROZEN

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 12.05 lbs.

Case Net Weight 10.13  lbs.

Case Volume 0.46 cu ft

Case Dimensions
(L X W X H) 15.75 X 9.78 X 5.13

Pallet Tie X High 12X08 = 96% Daily Value

Other GTIN #

CS 20031000113050

EA 00031000113056

PAL 80031000113052

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet.  2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice

Total Fat, 14g 18%

Saturated Fat, 4.5g 23%

Trans Fat, 0g  

Polyunsaturated Fat, 1.5g  

Monounsaturated Fat, 6g  

Cholesterol, 40mg 13%

Sodium, 570mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate, 9g 3%

Dietary Fiber, 1g 4%

Sugars, 1g  

Added Sugar,  0g 0%

Protein, 8g  

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com

Allergen Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat, 

Country of Origin
of Finished
Product

USA

BE Disclosure

Product not subject
to US National
Bioengineered Food
Disclosure Standard
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